Contract 9336

Business

Builders Exchange of WI

ConstructConnect

Core & Main LP

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Integrity Grading & Excavating,
Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction

Jr's Construction and
Landscaping INC

LAI, Ltd.

Midwest General & Mechanical
Contractors Inc.

Monona Plumbing and Fire
Protention, Inc.

Nickles Electric

North America Procurement
Council

User

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry

Brian Suiter

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

Amy Ge

Brandon
Bradley

Email

editor@bxwi.com

content@constructconnect.com

brian.suiter@coreandmain.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

amy@elitetex.us

quotes@integrityge.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Henry Conklin

Rachel Lee

Chuck
Zwolanek

Joshua
Coppernoll

Jeff Knudtson

Eric Johnson

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

rlee@lai-ltd.com

midwestpipeline@countryspeed.com

bidding@mononapfp.com

jknudtson@nickleselectric.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Address

W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092
2804 Larue Field Lane
Sun Prairie, WI 53590
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
7265 Kennwood Rd
cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

605 Grossman Dr
Schofield, WI 54476-1891
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116
Madison, WI 53711

P.O. Box 305

Highalnd, WI 53543

3126 Watford Way
Madison, WI 53713-3251
4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101
PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Phone Number

(920) 687-8782

(770) 849-6459

(608) 834-1311

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

(715) 359-4042

(608) 271-4800

(920) 348-5100

(608) 698-6531

(608) 943-8541

(608) 273-4556

(608) 222-3456

(302) 450-1923

9/21/2023
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Business

Onvia

QTO Solutions

Reed Construction Data

S & L Underground, Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

The Daily Reporter

Wolf Paving and Excavating of
Madison Co., Inc.

User

Source
Management

QTO Solutions

Peter Varquez

Matt Kundert

Katie Lichtie

Janice Ryan

Alpesh Raval

Katie Stippich

Email

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

info@qgtosol.com

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

mattk@slunderground.net

katie@speedwaysg.com

janice@speedwaysg.com

sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.com

Address

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

30 Technology Parkway South
Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202
Middleton, WI 53562-4713
8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202
Middleton, WI 53562-4713
225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, W| 53590-9723

Phone Number

(206) 373-9500

(312) 544-0023

(630) 288-8329

(608) 592-0625

(608) 836-1071

(608) 836-1071

(414) 225-1822

(608) 249-7931

9/21/2023



